Connection Technology
Optical fibre signal transmission
Order code
Reliable transmission
• 	 Safe signal transmission up to 1500 m
• 	 Resists extremely strong electro-magnetic fields
Optical fibre transmission system for SSI absolute encoders
The system is made up of an optical fibre transmitter and an optical
fibre receiver.
The optical fibre transmitter converts the electrical signals of a
normal absolute encoder with Synchronous Serial Interface (SSI)
into a light signal for transmission by means of an optical fibre. The
receiving module converts the optical signal back into electrical
signals. Absolute signals can be transmitted safely through one
glass fibre over distances of up to 1500 m.
The resolution of 13 bit for a singleturn encoder or 25 bit for a multi-
turn encoder can be defined by means of a DIP-switch on the front
side of the module.
SSI
Optical fibre transmitter
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC	 6.LWLS.A1
UB = 5 V DC		 6.LWLS.A4
Scope of delivery:	 -	 Optical fibre module
		  -	 Multilingual operating manual
Optical fibre receiver
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC	 6.LWLE.A1
UB = 5 V DC		  6.LWLE.A4
Accessories
Simplex Patch cable ST-ST – Multimode
Connector: 	 2xST/PC, Optical fibre: 1 x 50/125
Standard lengths: 	 2 m, 5 m, 8 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, ... (in 5 m steps)